

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.No.83 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05	19.08.2025	<u>CGR,J</u> Already this Court by condoning the delay in preferring the appeal has passed interim order directing parties herein to maintain status-quo till final determination of the appeal. As the matter requires final adjudication, list the matter in usual course. <u>CGR,J</u> ANS	

--	--	--	--